Bon Odori - Saturday

7:30 pm - August 11, 2018

Come join us for Japanese folk dancing

in joyous remembrance of our loved ones.

Please note this year there are four practice sessions:
7:30pm on July 31, and August 2, 7, and 9

(Tuesdays and Thursdays)

Open to the public - fun and good exercise for all ages!

Obon Service — Sunday
August 12, 2018 at 11am

We will observe this traditional
memorial event with a service followed
by a light Japanese style luncheon.
Families who are observing Hatsubon
(the first Obon) are especially invited.

For more information, contact

The Buddhist Temple of Chicago
773-334-4661

1151 W. Leland, 60640
buddhisttemplechicago.org

Hatsubon 2018
(list as of 7/2/18)

08/04/2017
09/11/2017
10/23/2017
12/18/2017
01/05/2018
01/12/2018
01/28/2018
02/25/2018
05/08/2018
05/14/2018
05/25/2018
07/01/2018

Kiyo Kay Minaga
Lisa Oda

James Matayoshi
Henry Terada
Richard Tanaka
Jimmy Omura
Lawrence Weisman
Michael Gallaga
Maryann Brandon
Yoshiko Takagi
Toshio Takayama
Toshio Joji




