Bon Odori - Saturday 7:30 pm - August 11, 2018

Come join us for Japanese folk dancing in joyous remembrance of our loved ones.

Please note this year there are four practice sessions:

7:30pm on July 31, and August 2, 7, and 9

(Tuesdays and Thursdays)

Open to the public - fun and good exercise for all ages!

Obon Service – Sunday August 12, 2018 at 11am

We will observe this traditional memorial event with a service followed by a light Japanese style luncheon. Families who are observing Hatsubon (the first Obon) are especially invited.



For more information, contact **The Buddhist Temple of Chicago**773-334-4661
1151 W. Leland, 60640
buddhisttemplechicago.org

Hatsubon 2018

(list as of 7/2/18)

08/04/2017	Kiyo Kay Minaga
09/11/2017	Lisa Oda
10/23/2017	James Matayoshi
12/18/2017	Henry Terada
01/05/2018	Richard Tanaka
01/12/2018	Jimmy Omura
01/28/2018	Lawrence Weisman
02/25/2018	Michael Gallaga
05/08/2018	Maryann Brandon
05/14/2018	Yoshiko Takagi
05/25/2018	Toshio Takayama
07/01/2018	Toshio Joji